Direct Mount Type
REBR Series
ø15, ø25, ø32
95
REBR Series
Model Selection
Horizontal
Inclined

 5 m ·········· Z (Example) Y59AZ
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with “�” are produced upon receipt of order.
How to Order
Sine Rodless Cylinder / Linear Guide Type
Single Axis: ø15, ø25 / Double Axes: ø25, ø32
REBH Series
114
15 25 32
REBH15
REBH25
REBHT25
REBHT32
Weight
Standard Stroke
15
25
25
32
15
25
32
Linear Guide Type  REBH Series
Sine Rodless Cylinder
Symbol
Air cushion
(Magnet type)
Specifications
              Bore size (mm)
Fluid
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Piston speed (Max.) Note)
Lubrication
Stroke length tolerance
Piping
Piping port size
Holding force (N)
Air
0.7 MPa
0.2 MPa
1.05 MPa
–10 to 60°C (No freezing)
70 to 600 mm/s
Not required (Non-lube)
0 to 1.8 mm
Centralized piping type
M5 x 0.8
588137 363
Rc 1/8
Bore size
(mm) Standard stroke (mm) Maximum manufacturable stroke
(mm)
Number
of axes
1 axis
2 axes
150, 200, 300, 400, 500
200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 800